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DAY DATE ACTIVITY TOPIC PG STUDENT TEACHER 

Monday 4/12/17 SEMINAR Organ donation and brain death Jubin Dr.Tirpude 

Tuesday 5/12/17 Long case CVS Anchal  

Thursday 7/12/17 Thesis review  Avinash  

Friday 8/12/17 Seminar Newer modes of mechanical 
ventilation 

Narendra Dr. Dhumne 

Monday 11/12/17 Seminar Anesthesia for spine deformities Sujeet Dr.Barsagade 

Tuesday 12/12/17 Long case Thyroid Tanaya  

Thursday 14/12/17 Thesis review  Anuradha  

Friday 15/12/17 Seminar Simulators in anesthesia Pooja Dr.  Bakshi 

Monday 18/12/17 Seminar Role of cardiopulmonary exercise 
tolerance in preoperative 
evaluation 

Shreevidya Dr. 
Savargaonkar 

Tuesday 19/12/17 Long case Obstructive jaundice Rajendra  

Thursday 21/12/17 Thesis review  Apeksha  

Friday 22/12/17 Seminar Echocardiography in anesthesia 
practice 

Karen Dr. Ankalwar 

Tuesday 26/12/17 Long case ANC with heart disease Satish  

Thursday 28/12/17 Thesis review  Yogesh ` 

Friday 29/12/17 Seminar Anesthesia for esophageal cancer 
for surgeries 

Afaque Dr.Tambe 

Monday 1/1/18 Seminar Coronary circulation and newer 
antiischemic drugs 

Ashwini Dr.Naitam 

Tuesday 2/1/18 Long case Respiratory system(pleural 
effusion with ICD) 

Hasim  

Thursday 4/1/18 Thesis review  Bhagyashree  

Friday 5/1/18 Short case Hydrocephalus Sushmita  

Monday 8/1/18 Seminar Pulmonary hypertension and 
anesthesia 

Avinash Dr.Raipure 

Tuesday 9/1/18 Long case Pregnancy induced hypertension Neha  

Thursday 11/1/18 Thesis review  Pompee  

Friday 12/1/18 Short case TM Joint ankylosis Tejas  

Monday 15/1/18 Seminar Labor analgesia Anuradha Dr.Vijay Patil 

Tuesday 16/1/18 Long case Diabetes Abhirup  

Thursday 18/1/18 Thesis review  Nagashree  

Friday 19/1/18 Short case Cataract Anchal  

Monday 22/1/18 Seminar Oxygen transport Apeksha Dr.Pradeep 
Khobragade 

Tuesday 23/1/18 Long case ANC with anemia Manish  

Thursday 25/1/18 Thesis review  Sujeet  

Monday 29/1/18 Seminar Embolism-air,thrombus,amniotic Yogesh Dr.Deepak 



fluid,fat 

Tuesday 30/1/18 Long case Geriatric Apoorva  

Thursday 1/2/18 Thesis review  Narendra  

DAY DATE ACTIVITY TOPIC PG STUDENT TEACHER 

Friday 2/2/18 Short case Fracture humerus tanaya  

Monday 5/2/18 Seminar Pulmonary edema bhagyashree Dr.Demble 

Tuesday 6/2/18 Long case Respiratory system(COPD) Uttam patil  

Thursday 8/2/18 Journal(BJA) Original article 
Case report 

Jubin 
Afaque  

 

Friday 9/2/18 Short case Tonsil  Rajendra  

Monday 12/2/18 Seminar Awareness under anesthesia and 
depth of anesthesia monitoring 

Pompee Dr.Bulle 

Thursday 15/2/18 Lecture Anesthetic management for 
carrdiac patient for noncardiac 
surgery 

 Dr. Tirpude 

Friday 16/2/18 Seminar Blood transfusion Nagashree Dr.Kumbhre 

Tuesday 20/2/18 Long case Thyroid Tejas  

Thursday 22/2/18 Journal(IJA) Original article 
Case report 

Shreevidya 
Manish 

 

Friday 23/2/18 Short case Cleft lip,cleft palate Satish  

Monday 26/2/18 Seminar Fire and electrical hazards in OT Mohit Dr.Taeba 

Tuesday 27/2/18 Long case Portal hypertension Sushmita  

Thursday 1/3/18 Lecture Geriatric anesthesia  Dr. Dhumne 

Monday 5/3/18 Seminar Postoperative pain management Ajith Dr.Sneha 

Tuesday 6/3/18 Short case Pediatric circumcision,hernia Uttam patil  

Thursday 8/3/18 Journal(ISCCM) Original article 
Case report 

POOJA 
Sujit 

 

Friday 9/3/18 Short case Burn contracture Hasim  

Monday 12/3/18 Seminar Preoperative airway evaluation Karl Dr.Tiple 

Tuesday 13/3/18 Short case Hydrocephalus,meningomyelocele Apoorva  

Thursday 15/3/18 Lecture Basics of mechanical ventilation  Dr.Barsagade 

Friday 16/3/18 Short case ASD/PDA for correction Neha  

Monday 19/3/18 Seminar Thyroid-
hyperthyroidism,hypothyroidism 

Anup Dr. Tirpude 

Tuesday 20/3/18 Short case Geriatric patient for fracture neck 
of femur 

Manish  

Thursday 22/3/18 Journal 
(anesthesia 
and analgesia) 

Original article 
Case report 

Narendra 
Karen 

 

Monday 26/3/18 Seminar Gas laws in anesthesia Madhuri Dr.Barsagade 

Tuesday 27/3/18 Short case Tracheostomy Abhirup  

Monday 2/4/18 Lecture Principles of obstetric anesthesia  Dr.  Bakshi 

Tuesday 3/4/18 Seminar PEEP/CPAP 
Obstructive sleep apnea 

Avinash 
Mohit 

Dr.  Bakshi 

Thursday 5/4/18 Lecture Uptake distribution of inhalational 
anesthesia  

 Dr. 
Savargaonkar 



Friday 6/4/18 Seminar Defibrillation, cardioversion 
ECMO 

Anuradha 
Ajith 

Dr. 
Savargaonkar 
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Monday 9/4/18 Seminar Venture principle 
High frequency ventilation 

Apeksha 
Karl 

Dr. Ankalwar 

Tuesday 10/4/18 Seminar Nerve supply of upper airway 
Anesthesia for upper airway for 
awake intubation 

Yogesh 
Anup 

Dr.Tambe 

Thursday 12/4/18 Lecture Preanesthetic assessment and 
optimisation 

 Dr. Ankalwar 

Friday 13/4/18 Seminar Blood supply and nerve supply of 
uterus 

Bhagyashree 
 

Dr.Naitam 

Monday 16/4/18 Seminar Preoxygenation 
Diffusion hypoxia 

Pompee 
Madhuri 

Dr.Raipure 

Tuesday 17/4/18 Seminar Videolaryngoscope 
Newer LMAs 

Nagashree 
Ashwini 

Dr.Vijay Patil 

Thursday 19/4/18 Lecture Pediatric anesthesia  Dr.Tambe 

 


